
ITINERARY FOR WEEK 1 PARTICIPANTS ONLY

July 5, Friday Arrival in Alicante

July 6, Saturday Orientation Activities
City Tour
Visit to Santa Bárbara Castle
Welcome Lunch

July 7, Sunday Day trip to Valencia

July 8-12, Monday-F Morning classes: 9:00am - 1:00pm

July 9, Tuesday Cooking workshop in the afternoon

July 10, Wednesday Beach excursion to San Juan

July 12, Friday Excursion to a local winery

July 13, Saturday Free day to explore the city
Farewell Lunch

July 14, Sunday End of program and housing



ITINERARY FOR WEEK 2 PARTICIPANTS ONLY

July 12, Friday Arrival in Alicante

July 13, Saturday Orientation Activities
City tour
Welcome Lunch by the sea

July 14, Sunday Day trip to Altea

July 15-19, M-F Morning classes: 9am - 1:00pm

July 16, Tuesday Spanish/Latino Dance Workshop

July 17, Wednesday Lecture on Spanish Society Today, followed by ice cream

July 18, Thursday Cultural visit to Spanish Civil War Shelter

July 19, Friday Afternoon Excursion, followed by Farewell Dinner

July 20, Saturday Free day to relax at the beach

July 21, Sunday End of program and housing



ITINERARY FOR WEEK 1 & 2 PARTICIPANTS

July 5, Friday Arrival in Alicante

July 6, Saturday Orientation Activities
City Tour
Visit to Santa Bárbara Castle
Welcome Dinner

July 7, Sunday Day trip to Valencia

July 8-12, M-F Morning Classes 9am-1:00pm

July 9, Tuesday Cooking workshop in the afternoon

July 10, Wednesday Beach excursion to San Juan

July 12, Friday Excursion to a local winery

July 13, Saturday Free day to explore the city

July 14, Sunday Day trip to Elche

July 15-19, M-F Morning classes: 9am - 1:00pm

July 16, Tuesday Flamenco Workshop

July 17, Wednesday Lecture on Spanish Society Today, followed by ice cream

July 18, Thursday Cultural visit to Spanish Civil War Shelter

July 19, Friday Afternoon Excursion, followed by Farewell Dinner

July 20, Saturday Free day to relax at the beach

July 21, Sunday End of program and housing


